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Datasheets

SBR30200CTFP Price

SBR30200CTFP
Diodes Incorporated
DIODE ARRAY SBR 200V 15A ITO220

5000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

SBR30200CTFP Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of SBR30200CTFP

Manufacturer Part Number SBR30200CTFP Category Discrete Semiconductor

Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated Description DIODE ARRAY SBR 200V 15A ITO220
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 5000

Series SBR® Mounting Type Through Hole

Package / Case TO-220-3 Full Pack, Isolated Tab Supplier Device Package ITO-220AB

Diode Type Super Barrier Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 980mV @ 15A

Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 100pA @ 200V Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode

Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 200V giL:er?t - Average Rectified (lo) (per 15A

Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (lo) Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 30ns

Operating Temperature - Junction -65°C ~175°C Packaging Tube

SBR30200CTFP 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SBR30200CTFP Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SBR30200CTFP Diodes
Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SBR30200CTFP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

DIODE ARRAY SBR 40V 15A ITO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SBR 300V 15A ITO220

DIODE SBR 120V 15A TO220AB

SBR30100PT DIODES

DIODE ARRAY SBR 40V 15A TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SBR 100V 15A ITO220

DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SBR 200V 15A TO220AB

RECTIFIER

DIODE SUPER BARRIER 60V SOD-123F

DIODE ARRAY SBR 150V 15A TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SBR 300V 15A TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SBR 100V 15A TO220AB

RECTIFIER

SBR30150R SeCoS

DIODE ARRAY SBR 150V 15A ITO220

DIODE SCHOTTKY 150V TO220AB

RECTIFIER

SBR3040CTP DIODES

SBR30200CTFP-G DIODES

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Digital View Inc.

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions

Diodes Incorporated

Microsemi

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Microsemi

SeCoS

Diodes Incorporated

Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions

Microsemi

Digital View Inc.

Digital View Inc.

Qty

100 pcs

1350 pcs

855 pcs

10800 pcs

9000 pcs

9000 pcs

1990 pcs

693 pcs

500 pcs

15000 pcs

8999 pcs

9999 pcs

3803 pcs

500 pcs

180 pcs

5000 pcs

8999 pcs

500 pcs

751 pcs

5000 pcs
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SBR3045CT

SBR3045CTFP

SBR3060CTFP

SBR30A100CTE

SBR2A40SA-13

SBR2U10LP-7

SBR2U30P1-7-F

SBR2U60S1F-7

SBR30150CT

SBR30300CT

SBR3045CT

SBR3045SCTB

SBR30A100CFP

SBR30A100CTFP

SBR2M30P1-7

SBR2U150SA

SBR2U30SA-13

SBR2U60S1FQ-7

SBR30150CT

SBR30300CTFP

SBR3045CT-G

SBR3045SCTB-13

SBR30A100CT

SBR30A120CT
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SBR3040CT
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SBR3060CT

SBR30A100CTB

SBR30A120CT-E1

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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