

SBR30200CTFP		
Part Number	SBR30200CTFP	
Manufacturer	Diodes Incorporated	
Description	DIODE ARRAY SBR 200V 15A ITO220	
Quantity Available	5000 pcs in stock	
Datasheets		
SBR30200CTFP Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	



Technical Information of SBR30200CTFP			
Manufacturer Part Number	SBR30200CTFP	Category	Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer	Diodes Incorporated	Description	DIODE ARRAY SBR 200V 15A ITO220
Package / Case	Tube	Quantity Available	5000
Series	SBR®	Mounting Type	Through Hole
Package / Case	TO-220-3 Full Pack, Isolated Tab	Supplier Device Package	ITO-220AB
Diode Type	Super Barrier	Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If	980mV @ 15A
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr	100μΑ @ 200V	Diode Configuration	1 Pair Common Cathode
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max)	200V	Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per Diode)	15A
Speed	Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)	Reverse Recovery Time (trr)	30ns
Operating Temperature - Junction	-65°C ~ 175°C	Packaging	Tube

SBR30200CTFP 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SBR30200CTFP Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SBR30200CTFP Diodes Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SBR30200CTFP: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

ge	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty
	SBR3040CTFP	DIODE ARRAY SBR 40V 15A ITO220AB	Diodes Incorporated	100 pcs
	SBR30300CTFP	DIODE ARRAY SBR 300V 15A ITO220	Diodes Incorporated	1350 pcs
	SBR30120CT	DIODE SBR 120V 15A TO220AB	Diodes Incorporated	855 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	SBR30100PT	SBR30100PT DIODES	Digital View Inc.	10800 pc
	SBR3040CT	DIODE ARRAY SBR 40V 15A TO220AB	Diodes Incorporated	9000 pcs
	SBR30100CTFP	DIODE ARRAY SBR 100V 15A ITO220	Diodes Incorporated	9000 pcs
	SBR3045CT	DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V TO220AB	Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions	1990 pcs
	SBR30200CT	DIODE ARRAY SBR 200V 15A TO220AB	Diodes Incorporated	693 pcs
Microsemi.	SBR3045	RECTIFIER	Microsemi	500 pcs
DIODES recons	SBR2U60S1FQ-7	DIODE SUPER BARRIER 60V SOD-123F	Diodes Incorporated	15000 pc
	SBR30150CT	DIODE ARRAY SBR 150V 15A TO220AB	Diodes Incorporated	8999 pcs
	SBR30300CT	DIODE ARRAY SBR 300V 15A TO220AB	Diodes Incorporated	9999 pcs
	SBR30100CT	DIODE ARRAY SBR 100V 15A TO220AB	Diodes Incorporated	3803 pcs
Microsemi	SBR3040	RECTIFIER	Microsemi	500 pcs
ARIAT Photo Not Available	SBR30150R	SBR30150R SeCoS	SeCoS	180 pcs
	SBR30150CTFP	DIODE ARRAY SBR 150V 15A ITO220	Diodes Incorporated	5000 pcs
	SBR30150CT	DIODE SCHOTTKY 150V TO220AB	Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions	8999 pcs
Microsemi	SBR3035	RECTIFIER	Microsemi	500 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	SBR3040CTP	SBR3040CTP DIODES	Digital View Inc.	751 pcs

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

SBR30200CTFP-G

SBR30200CTFP-G DIODES

DIGITAL**VIEW**

SBR2A40P1-7-F	SBR2A40SA-13	SBR2M30P1-7	SBR2M30P1-7-F	SBR2M60S1F-13
SBR2M60S1F-7	SBR2U10LP-7	SBR2U150SA	SBR2U150SA-13	SBR2U20CSPC
SBR2U30P1-7	SBR2U30P1-7-F	SBR2U30SA-13	SBR2U30SA-13-F	SBR2U30SA-7-F
SBR2U60S1F-7	SBR2U60S1F-7	SBR2U60S1FQ-7	SBR30100CT	SBR30100CTFP
SBR30100PT	SBR30150CT	SBR30150CT	SBR30150CTFP	SBR30200CT
SBR30200CTFP-G	SBR30300CT	SBR30300CTFP	SBR3040CT	SBR3040CTP
SBR3045CT	SBR3045CT	SBR3045CT-G	SBR3045CTB	SBR3045CTB-13
SBR3045CTFP	SBR3045SCTB	SBR3045SCTB-13	SBR3060CT	SBR3060CT
SBR3060CTFP	SBR30A100CFP	SBR30A100CT	SBR30A100CTB	SBR30A100CTB-13
SBR30A100CTE	SBR30A100CTFP	SBR30A120CT	SBR30A120CT-E1	SBR30A120CTFP

Digital View Inc.

5000 pcs

 ${\sf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$